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Bowler

Pat Caserta
John Shreve, Jr.
Rick Parschen
Donald Davis
Chris Mahnke
Keith Muskiewicz
Travis Keith
Rick Barry

Bill Mannillo
John Price
Duane Sagert
Brian Hensley
Joe Gummo
Tom Hall

Steve Olexa
Don Sagert
Andrew Krieg
Josh Mull

Al Frazier

Dale Barnes
Jay McKeil
Steve Springborn
Fran Tibbitts
Mark Davis
Perry Carlton
Mark Frazier
Steve Taylor
Perry Keplinger
Andy Plowman
Dave Rucker
Rick Delserone
Ron Bowman

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Total

237
242
213
201
257
217
237
246
227
224
201
190
161
245
190
161
195
208
196
197
187
244
206
181
216
172
167
145
172
179
207
173

257
248
268
197
184
222
197
216
170
225
191
212
212
197
174
208
200
213
223
203
236
196
202
233
177
202
212
190
196
203
139
181

226
245
247
212
210
216
232
191
235
203
245
196
246
174
197
174
220
215
206
192
200
182
181
206
188
195
196
202
194
180
227
192

268
250
236
289
240
225
204
216
236
201
211
245
216
214
268
279
205
175
182
213
181
171
201
164
199
204
191
222
194
191
176
173

988
985
964
899
891
880
870
869
868
853
848
843
835
830
829
822
820
811
807
805
804
793
790
784
780
773
766
759
756
753
749
719

Match Play Results

First Round

#1 Pat Caserta def. #8 Ricky Barry 258-224

#4 Donald Davis def. #5 Chris Mahnke 243-227

#6 Keith Muskiewicz def. #3 Rich Parshen 212-137
#7 Travis Keith def. #2 John Shreve, Jr. 258-243

Second Round
#4 Donald Davis def. #1 Pat Caserta 239-221
#7 Travis Keith def. #6 Keith Muskiewicz 237-191

Finals
#7 Travis Keith def. #4 Donald Davis 197-195

Payout
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
Sth place
6th place
7th place
8th place

Travis Keith
Donald Davis

Pat Caserta

Keith Muskiewicz
John Shreve, Jr.
Chris Mahnke
Ricky Barry

Rick Parshen

500.00
250.00
175.00
175.00
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
1,350.00



